General information about company

Scrip code 539956

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE524T01011

Name of the company

TAAL Enterprises Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 6 1592450 1592450 |51.1 1592450 1592450 | 51.1
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12715 1523892 1523892 | 48.9 1523892 1523892 | 48.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12721 3116342 3116342 | 100 3116342 3116342 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 51.1 1592450
Group
(B) Public 48.9 1414198
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3006648




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,

Shareholders (I) (I11) shares . of
held shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Class eg: | Class Total
av) held | (VI) (V)+ As a % of X & | 888 ] Total Voting

V) (V) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 4862 4862 0.16 4862 4862 0.16
) Any Other 3 1587588 1587588 | 50.94 1587588 1587588 | 50.94
(specify)
f‘lu)b'T"tal (A) 6 1592450 1592450 | 51.1 1592450 1592450 | 51.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1592450 1592450 | 51.1 1592450 1592450 | 51.1
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 37 37 0 37 37 0
. Any Other
(1) (specify) 1 12 12 0 12 12 0
(SIL;b'T"tal (B) 3 49 49 0 49 49 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 12225 843462 843462 |27.07 843462 843462 |27.07
holding nominal

share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 380598 380598 | 12.21 380598 380598 | 12.21
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

) gﬁlf %rfg‘“ered 2 8460 8460 |0.27 8460 8460 |0.27
(e) Any Other 478 291323 291323 |9.35 291323 291323 [9.35

(specify)

(S‘S“)b'T"tal (B) 12712 1523843 1523843 | 48.9 1523843 1523843 | 48.9
Total Public

Sharcholding 12715 1523892 1523892 | 48.9 1523892 1523892 | 48.9
(By=(B)(1)+ ' '

(B)2)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 12721 3116342 3116342 | 100 3116342 3116342 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 12721 3116342 3116342 | 100 3116342 3116342 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.16 4862
(d) 50.94 1587588
Sub-Total (A) 511 1592450
O
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
51.1 1592450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0
(i) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 27.07 745978
(a(ii)) 12.21 380598
(b) 0.27 8460
(e) 9.35 279162
Sub-Total (B) 489 1414198
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
48.9 1414198
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3006648
Total (A+B+C 100 3006648

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alka P Mehta

Salil Baldev Taneja

Baldevraj Topanram Taneja

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAKPM1612]

AAAPT6770G

AAAPT6769K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3625

1200

37

4862

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3625

1200

37

4862

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.04

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3625

1200

37

4862

Class eg:y

Total

3625

1200

37

4862

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0.04

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.04

0.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3625

1200

37

4862

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishkul Leather Garments Pvt.

Ltd.

Lighto Technologies Pvt.

Ltd.

Indian Seamless Enterprises
Ltd.

PAN (1)

AAACV7022])

AAECP4325])

AAACI3891C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1581297

5714

577

1587588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1581297

5714

577

1587588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.74

0.18

0.02

50.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1581297

5714

577

1587588

Class eg:y

Total

1581297

5714

577

1587588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.74

0.18

0.02

50.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

50.74

0.18

0.02

50.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1581297

5714

577

1587588

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Bank

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

12

12

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12

12

Class eg:y

Total

12

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhagwandas K
Sahu

Dheeraj Kumar Lohia

Mukul Mahavir Prasad Agrawal

Naveen Bothra

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFCPS7473]

AHCPK2417L

AAFPA4859G

ACQPB0810M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

60003

114119

76800

300922

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

50000

60003

114119

76800

300922

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

1.93

3.66

2.46

9.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

60003

114119

76800

300922

Class eg:y

Total

50000

60003

114119

76800

300922

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

3.66

2.46

9.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

3.66

2.46

9.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

50000

60003

114119

76800

300922




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Naveen Bothra

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AADHN2758K

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 221

1

77

34

146

478

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150768

97200

13078

9566

117911

291323

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150768

97200

13078

9566

117911

291323

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.84

0.42

0.31

9.35

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 150768

97200

13078

9566

117911

291323

Class eg:y

Total 150768

97200

13078

9566

117911

291323

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.84

0.42

0.31

3.78

9.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.84

0.42

0.31

9.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150768

97200

13023

9566

105805

279162

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







