General information about company				
Scrip code	539956			
NSE Symbol				
MSEI Symbol				
ISIN	INE524T01011			
Name of the company	TAAL Enterprises Limited			
Whether company is SME	No			
Class of Security	Equity Shares			
Type of report	Quarterly			
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)			

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	ld (VII) IV)+ (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
()	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1592450			1592450	51.1	1592450		1592450	51.1
(B)	Public	12715	1523892			1523892	48.9	1523892		1523892	48.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12721	3116342			3116342	100	3116342		3116342	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Of	of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.1					1592450
(B)	Public				48.9					1414198
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3006648

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				,
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4862			4862	0.16	4862		4862	0.16
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1587588			1587588	50.94	1587588		1587588	50.94
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1592450			1592450	51.1	1592450		1592450	51.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1592450			1592450	51.1	1592450		1592450	51.1
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	37			37	0	37		37	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	12			12	0	12		12	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	49			49	0	49		49	0
(3)	Non-institutions										,
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12225	843462			843462	27.07	843462		843462	27.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	380598			380598	12.21	380598		380598	12.21
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	8460			8460	0.27	8460		8460	0.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	478	291323			291323	9.35	291323		291323	9.35
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12712	1523843			1523843	48.9	1523843		1523843	48.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12715	1523892			1523892	48.9	1523892		1523892	48.9
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		12721	3116342			3116342	100	3116342	_	3116342	100
Total (A+B+C)		12721	3116342			3116342	100	3116342		3116342	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.16					4862
(d)				50.94					1587588
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.1					1592450
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.1					1592450
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		I			l
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				27.07					745978
(a(ii))				12.21					380598
(b)				0.27					8460
(e)				9.35					279162
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.9					1414198
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.9					1414198
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	c shareho	older	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3006648
Total (A+B+C				100					3006648

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alka P Mehta	Salil Baldev Taneja	Baldevraj Topanram Taneja	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPM1612J	AAAPT6770G	AAAPT6769K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3625	1200	37	4862
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3625	1200	37	4862
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.04	0	0.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3625	1200	37	4862
Class eg:y				
Total	3625	1200	37	4862
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.04	0	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.04	0	0.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	l	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	l	
No. (a)				
			1	

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3625	1200	37	4862
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vishkul Leather Garments Pvt. Ltd.	Lighto Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	Indian Seamless Enterprises Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAACV7022J	AAECP4325J	AAACI3891C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1581297	5714	577	1587588
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1581297	5714	577	1587588
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.74	0.18	0.02	50.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		1
Class eg: X	1581297	5714	577	1587588
Class eg:y				
Total	1581297	5714	577	1587588
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.74	0.18	0.02	50.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.74	0.18	0.02	50.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1581297	5714	577	1587588
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

	Any Ot	her (specify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foreign Bank	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12	12
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12	12
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	12	12
Class eg:y		
Total	12	12
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhagwandas K Sahu	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Mukul Mahavir Prasad Agrawal	Naveen Bothra	Click here to go ba
PAN (II)	AFCPS7473J	AHCPK2417L	AAFPA4859G	ACQPB0810M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	60003	114119	76800	300922
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	60003	114119	76800	300922
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.93	3.66	2.46	9.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		1	
Class eg: X	50000	60003	114119	76800	300922
Class eg:y					
Total	50000	60003	114119	76800	300922
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	1.93	3.66	2.46	9.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.93	3.66	2.46	9.66
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	50000	60003	114119	76800	300922

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Naveen Bothra				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AADHN2758K				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	221	1	77	34	146	478
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150768	97200	13078	9566	117911	291323
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150768	97200	13078	9566	117911	291323
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.84	3.12	0.42	0.31	3.78	9.35
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150768	97200	13078	9566	117911	291323
Class eg:y						
Total	150768	97200	13078	9566	117911	291323
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.84	3.12	0.42	0.31	3.78	9.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.84	3.12	0.42	0.31	3.78	9.35

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150768	97200	13023	9566	105805	279162
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						